Kneipen-Poolbillard-Liga

Dusseldorfer

Spielplan vom: 09.11.2024

Nr. Spiel

01 Einzel1

02 Einzel 2

03 Doppel
1

04 Einzel 3

05 Einzel 4

06 Doppel
2

07 Einzel 5

08 Einzel 6

09 Doppel
3

10 Einzel 7

11  Einzel 8

12 Doppel
4

13 Einzel 9

14 Einzel
10

15 Doppel
5

16 Einzel
11

17 Einzel
12

18 Doppel
6

*AnstoR

Gast:Balls in
Hand

Heim:
Billardzentrum
* Godfather of Pool
El Grecco
* Godfather @ El Grecco
of Pool
Poolboy
* El Capitano
Poolboy El
Capitano
* El Grecco
Poolboy
* ElGrecco Poolboy
Godfather of Pool
* Poolboy
Godfather  Poolboy
of Pool
* El Grecco
El Capitano
* El El Grecco
Capitano
El Capitano
* Godfather of Pool
Godfather El
of Pool Capitano

Kemal
Joseph
Joseph Toby
Alex
Toby
Alex Kemal
Olli
Thomas
Ol Thomas
Joseph
Alex
Joseph Alex
Olli
Kemal
Ol Kemal
Toby
Tomas

Toby Thomas

Punkte

0:1
0:2
0:3
1:3
1:4
2:4
2:5
3:5
3:6
4:6
5:6
6:6
7:6
8:6
8:7
9:7
9:8

9:9



